

Date: 8th February, 2019

To, Listing Department, BSE Limited Floor 25, PJ Tower Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001 Scrip Code: 540359

Sub.: Submission of Advertisement Notice for Board Meeting scheduled to be convened on 14th February, 2019.

Dear Sirs,

In terms of Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find attached a copy of the advertisement published in Financial Express (English daily) and Financial Express (Gujarati daily) dated 7th February, 2019 intimating that a Board Meeting of the Company is scheduled to be convened on Thursday, the 14th day of February, 2019 to, inter-alia, consider, approve and take on record the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the third quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2018.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully,

For Parmax Pharma Limited,

Yash J. Vora

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

SHRIRAM

24

AAVAS FINANCIERS LIMITED

(Formerly known a . & Corp. Office: 201-2

AUCTION NOTICE

eneral and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to session of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of AAVAS FINANCERS LIMITED (Formerly known as "Au HOUSING will be sold on" Asis where is," Asis what is; "and Whateuvar here is" hack. The Ideals of the propaga as a surface.

Name of Borrowers/ Co-Borrowers/ Guarantors/Mortagors	Dues As on	Date & Amount of 13(2) Demand Notice	Date of Poss- ession	Description of Property	Reserve Price For Property	Earnest Money For Property	Date & Time of Auction	Place of Tender Submission, Tender Open & Auction at Aavas Financiers Limited	
Harji Bhai Hamir Bhai Rabari Bhavnaben Harjibhai Rabari A/C No. LNIDA00516- 170035200	₹5,85,069/- Dues as on 31-Jan-2019		29-Jan- 19	414, Bhandwal, Taluka Vadali, Dist. Sabarkantha, Gujarat. Admeasuring 74.72 Sq. Mtrs.	₹7,52,000/-	₹75,200/-	12:00 Noon on 11-Mar-2019	"Damodar Complex" First Floor, Unit No.112 & 113, Javanpura, Taluka-IDar, Dist - Sabarkantha, Gujarat	
Savairam Sujaram Suthar Parvati Suthar A/C No. LNRAJ00316- 170043817	Dues as on ₹9,28,481/- 19 Plot No. 17 Paiki Northern Garden Park, Block No. on 8-0ct-2017 Jasdan, Rajkot, Gujarat		R.S. No. 16/17 Paiki 4 Paiki 1, Plot No. 17 Paiki Northern Side Garden Park, Block No. 1, Jasdan, Rajkot, Gujarat, Admeasuring 55.58 Sq. Mtrs.	₹12,04,307/-	₹12,04,30.7/-	12:00 Noon on 11-Mar-2019	905, 9th Floor King's plaza, Astron chowk, Rajkot-360001(Gujarat)		
Thomes Nayar Smithaben Nayar A/C No. LNAND01815- 160023687 A/C No. LNAND02115- 160023668	₹11,32,778/- And ₹6,12,255/- Dues as on 31-Jan-2019	8-Jan-18 ₹9,18,506/- And ₹4,91,365/- Dues as on 7-Jan-2018	24-Jan- 19	Residential Property Of Plot No. 6, Block / Survey No. 565 / Paiki 2, Village- Pansora, Ta. Umreth, Distr- Anand. Admeasuring- 157.93 Sq. Mtr.	₹16,51,350/-	₹1,65,135/-	12:00 Noon on 11-Mar-2019	310, 3rd Floor, Radha Swami Sumit Complex, Opp. Yogi Bakeries, Near Gopi Cinema, Anand-388001 (GJ)	

Date: 07-02-2019

POSSESSION NOTICE

meanaments under the Securification and Reconstruction of Fruncial Assets in distriction and in the Assets of Security Interest Act, 2002 (54 of 2002), and in services o lowers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with Puls 8 of Securify Interest Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued a Demand Notice claud 09/07/2016 allies upon the Sorwovers Mr. Santoish Harkchand Rhaby & Guaranton Kr. Sumattial Mantichand Lochs to repair be uniously medicated in the discipling the Park Security (Rupers Patrior Lab.) Weeker Drousder the Demand of the Company of the Company of the here on w.e. 1, 09/07/2018 for below credit facility No. 1 @ 12% & 2% p. as there on w.e. 1, 09/07/2018 for below credit facility No. 1 @ 12% & 2% p. as the park of the Company of the Company of the Company of the Company of the year of the Demand of the said Notice.

the date of the said Notice.

Towers Mr. Santosh Harkchand Khabiya & Guarantor under the date of the said Santosh Harkchand Khabiya & Guarantor under the said Manikchand Lodha having failed to repay the amount, Notice y given to the Borrowers and the Public in general that the noed has taken Symbolic possession of the properties described low in exercise of powers conferred on him under Section 13(4) of

ercise of powers conferred on num under s ith rule 8 of the said rules on this 01/02/2019 particular and the Public in general is hereb

amount of Rs. 13.12,987.52 and subsequent interest, costs and other property of the property o



Phone No. 02827-270534/35 E-Mail Id: info@parmaxpharma.com
NOTICE

Pursuant to the provision of Regulation 47 read with Regulation
33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements).
Regulation, 2015, notice is hereby given that meeting of the
Board of Directors of the company is Schedule to be held on
Thursday 14" February, 2019 at 01:00 PM inter-alia, to condier
and approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the company for
the quarter ended 31" December, 2018.
The notice of board meeting is also available on our website
i.e. www.parmaxpharma.com as well as on website of stock
exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com For Parmax Pharma Limited sd/-Alkesh Ramniklal Gosalia Director Din No.: 01130615

Sangli Shivajinagar Branch

PARMAX PHARMA LIMITED (CIN: L24231GJ1994PLC023504)
Reg. Off. Plot No. 20, Survey No. 52, Rajkot-Gondal National Highway No. 27, Hadamtha, Rajkot, Gujarra-360311.
Phone No. 02827-270534/35 E-Mail Id: info@parmaxpharma.com

Appendix IV [See Rule 8(1)]
POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property)

POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property)
Whereas Mr. Omprakash Deonath Barapatre, Chief Manager, The
Undersigned Being The Authorsed Officer Of The Corporation Bain
Under The Securisation And Reconstruction Of Financial Assets And
Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 (54 Of 2002) And in Exercise of
Provers Conferred Under section 13(12) Read With Rule 3 Of The
Security Interest (enforcement) Rules, 2002 (Seaved A Demand Motice
Security Interest (enforcement) Rules, 2002 (Seaved A Demand Motice
2, Virtual Tukaram Satho, Anurag Balaji Appartment Fist No. 2, Neat
Hanuman Restaurant, Vishramabag, Sangli, Mr. Raju Vitthal Sathor, 17
Repasy The Amount Mentioned in The Notice Being Rs. 459220- (in
Words Four Lakhes Fifty Nine Thousand Two Hundred Twenty
Rupess Only) Within 60 days From The Said Notice.
The Borrower Having Failed To Repay The Amount, Notice Is Hereby
Given To The Borrower And The Public In General That Undersigned
Has Taken Possession Of The Property Described Herein Bellow In
Exercise Of Powers Conferred On Him Under Sub-section (4) Of Section 13 Of Act Read With Rule 8 Of The Security Interest
Enforcement Act Rule 2002, On This The E2"day of February of The
Year 2019.

rear 2019. The Borrower In Particular And The Public In General Is Hereby Zautlioned Not To Deal With The Property And Any Dealings With The Property Will Be Subject To The Charge of The Corporation Bank, Sangli Main Branch (0338) For An Amount Rs. 425273.001- And

est Thereon.

Borrower's Attention Is Invited To Provisions of Sub-section (8 section 13 of The Act, In respect of Time Available, To Redeem Theured Assets.

of Section 13 of the Act, mrespector of Section 13 of the Act, mrespector of Section 13 of the Act, mrespector (All That Part And Parcel Of Description Of The Immovable Property All That Part And Parcel Of Description Of The Missisting Of Equitable Mortgaged of Flat No 63, Ir Anurung Balaij Arcade, R. S. No 3621. Plot No 02, Cts No 6772. Vishrambag, Taluka Miria, Dist Sangil 416416.

On The South By : Side Margin of The Plot, On The Sauth By : Slatracas, On The West By : Slatracas, On The West By : Slatracas, On The West By : Slatracas, Date of One Control The Plot.

Authorised Officer

Authorised Officer Corporation Bank



Patan Branch, Ke Shyam Avenu Near Railwaynala Opp. Janta Hospita Patan – 384265 Phone: 02722052:

NDIX IV [Rule 8(1)] POSSESSION NOTICE (For immovable property

APERION IV (Index 8(1)) POSSESSION NOTICE (For immovable property) Whereas The undersigned being the sultrived of lifer of the findia Bank under the Scouritisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest 16.7 (200 g. and in sercis of a power conferred under section 3112) rank with mule 8.8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement rules; 2002 issued a demand notice dated 19.1.1.2018 calling upone be borrower Mrs. Aligner Vibhartibler Nileshkmmar, residing at Navir, Reigenvas Kumgher, Dist-Patan, Guijarat-84255 having account with un are hard Branch to repyr the amount mentioned in the notice being 9.59,398F. (Nine Lash fifty Nine Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Five only) and interest thereon from 1611/12018 told last of prepyremotive the second of the second

of February of the year 2019.

The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby caution with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Indian Bank for an amount ₹ 9,59,395/- (₹ Nine Lakh fifty Nine Thousant Three Hundred Ninety Five only)as on 15/11/2018 with further interest costs other charges and express the costs other charges and express the

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

Property - I State Gujarat, District Patan, Patan negistration district, Patan
Sub - negistration district, Sami Sub, Agell Sim Village, Shri Ramder Ver
Housing Godown - 2, plot no 70 in Revenue Survey no 155 of Vaghet Sim
owned by Rigor Whibuthean Rileischunar, North'by plot no. 89, South by plot
no.71, East by plot no. 87, West by internal road totaling 83.875 Sq. Meter,
together with building constructed therein with all fixtures, fittings, etc.,
Boundaries: North by-Plot no. 98, South by-Plot No. 71, East by-Plot
No. 87, West by, Internal Road.
Property - 2 State Gujarat, District Patan, Patan registration district, Patan
Sub-registration district, Sami Taluk, Vaghel Sim Village, Shri Ramder Ver
Housing Godown - 2, Plot no. 71 in Revenue Survey no. 155 of Vaghel Sim
owned by Raigor Vibhuthean Nilesthumar, North by plot no. 70, South by the
together with building constructed therein with all fixtures, fittings, etc.,
Boundaries: Morth by-Plot no. 70, South by-Plot No. 72, East by-Plot
No. 88, West by-Internal Road.

Total Extent of the both Properties: 167,750 Sq.mt along with godow

Description of the Hypothecated assets : Nil Date: 02.02.2019 Authorised Officer Indian Bank.



Patan Branch, Ke Shyam Avenue Near Railwaynala Opp. Janta Hospita Patan – 384265 Phone: 027220523

APPENDIX IV [Rule 8(1)] POSSESSION NOTICE (For immovable property)

property described hermin below in exercise of powers conferred on himber under section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 8.8 0 of the said rule on this 2nd day of Fahruary of the year 2018. The betrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautiloned not to each with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the holding-Back for a morent 7.12,12.474; C Tweelve Labs Tweelve Thousand four Hundred Seventy nine only) as on 15/11/2018 with further interest, reserved to the charge of the charg

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

Property - I State Gujarat, Ustrich Patan, Patan registration district, Patan Sub-registration district, Patan Bush registration plot no. 107 in Revenue Survey no. 156/R1 Por Stumpler sim owned by Bushrya Jagneshiman Babaila, North by open land of parking, South by Internal Road, East by Godown plot no. 108, West by Godown plot no. 108 internal goad, East by Godown plot no. 100, West by Godown plot no. 100 and Revenue Survey no 150/R1 Por of Kumpher sime owned by Bushrya Jagneshiman Babaila, North by open land of parking, South by Internal Road, East by Godown plot no. 107, West by Godown plot no. 107 internal goad, 201 and 100 per long, 100 per long

Description of the Hypothecated assets: Nil

Authorised Officer Indian Bank. Date: 02.02.2019 Place: Patan

SHRIRAM HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

Registered Office: Office No. 123, Angappa Naicken Street, Chennai - 600 001.

-1, Wockhardt Towers, East Wing C-2 Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051; Telephone: 022 4241 0400, 022 4060 3100 ; Website: www.shriramhousing.in

> **Terms and Conditions of Auction APPENDIX-IV-A** [See proviso to rule 8(6)]

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act. 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the on of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Shriram Housing Finance Limited (SHFL) Secured Creditor, will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is ", and "Whatever

Name and address of Borrowers/Co-Borrowers/ Guarantors/Mortgagers	Date & Amount of 13(2) Demand Notice	Date of Possession	Description of Property	Reserve Price (Rs.)	Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) (Rs.)	Earnesh Money Deposit Details (EMD) Details.	Date & Time of Auction	Place of Tender Submission, Tender open & Auction at Shriram Housing Finance Limited	Contact Person and Inspection date
Sohn Banwari Shanta Banwari Andrew John Banwari Alka Andrew Banwari	Rs. 21.62,522/- (Rupees Twenty One Lath Style Two Thousand Fire Thousand Fire Thousand Fire Twenty Two Only) as one Style Two Twenty Two One Twenty Two	24th October 2018	ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF HOUSE CONSTRUCTED ON LAND BEARING S. NO. 58, HISSA NO. 1, NEAR SAP GROUP RUBY HOSPITAL, BACKSIDE OF KAPIL WOODROW SOCIETY, AZAD NAGAR, LANE NO. 07, WANWADI, PUNE HOUSE CONTROL OF THE PARCE OF THE P	Rs. 35,00,000 /- (Rupees Thirty Five Lakh only) Bid Increment Rs.10,000/- and in such multiples	Rs.3,50,000/- (Rupees Three Lakh Fifty Thousand only) Last date for submission of EMD 1st March' 2019 i.e. Friday between 10:00 am to 05:00 p.m	EMD amount to be deposited by way of RTGS/ NEFT to the account details mentioned herein below. BRANK NAME - AGIS BANK LIMITED BRANK - BAND RA KURLA COMPLEX, MUMBAI BANK ACCOUNT NO-CUrrent Account No-1020013/202015 IFSC CODE- UTIE00000230	15th March 2019 i.e. Friday between 11:00 am to 01:00 pm .	Website of the service provider, https://eauctions.samil.in for bid documents, the details of the secured asset put up for auction / obtaining the bid form.	Rajendra Kokate +91 9970023455 Property Inspection Date: 22nd February 2019. Time 11am to 4.00pm
Salim Allabaksh Tamboli Sayra Salim Tamboli	Rs. 21,96,864/- (Rupees Twenty One Lahis Nine/Son Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty Four Only) as an Account No. 2016 under Loan Account No. SHLHPUNE0000088	26th November 2018	Immovable property being Flat bearing No. 302, 3rd Floro, Desai Height, S No. 54/17/142. Nar Atse Puram Chowk, Vinayak Nagar, Lane No. 2, Plimple Guray, Pune - 411 Ozer, Maharshira and bounded as under. Towards KST: Boad Towards WEST: Building Towards SOUTH: Flat No.303 Towards NORTH: Flat No.307	Rs. 20,00,000/ (Rupees Twenty Lakh only) Bid Increment Rs.10,000/- and in such multiples	Rs. 2,00,000/- (Rupees Two Lakh only Last date for submission of EMD 1st March' 2019 i.e. Friday between 10:00 am to 05:00 p.m	EMD amount to be deposited by way of RTGS/ NEFT to the account details mentioned hereinbelow. BANK NAME - AGS BANK LIMITED B RANCH - BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX, MUMBAI 9102001320015 IFSC CODE-UTIE0000230	15th March 2019 i.e. Friday between 11:00 am to 01:00 pm .	Website of the service provider, https://eauctions.samil.in for bid documents, the details of the secured asset put up for auction / obtaining the bid form.	Rajendra Kokate +91 9970023455 Property Inspection Date: 22nd February 2019. Time 11am to 4.00pm
Shubhangi Avinash Patii Avinash Jamale	Rs.1,82,12,311/- (Rupees One Crore Sixty Two Lakis Twelve Thousand Three Hundred Eleven Ohly) as on Sci. 10,2017 under Loan A.c. co u.m.t. No. STPHPUNH0000240 Date: 26,10,2017	7th September 2018	All The Piece and parcel property bearing Pito Paring Pito 24/11 24/11-24/11-24/11-24/11-24/11-26/11-2	Rs. 1,60,00,000/- (Rupees One Crore Sixty Lakh only) Bid Increment Rs.10,000/- and in such multiples	Rs. 16,00,000/- (Rupees Sixteen Lakh only) Last date for submission of EMD 1st March' 2019 i.e. Friday between 10:00 am to 05:00 p.m	EMD amount to be deposited by way of RTGS/ NEFT to the account details mentioned herein below. BANK NAME - AXIS BANK LIMITED B RANCH - BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX, MUMBAI BANK ACCOUNT NO-CUrrent Account No-CUrrent Account NO-	15th March 2019 i.e. Friday between 11:00 am to 01:00 pm .	Website of the service provider, https://eauctions.samil.in for bid documents, the details of the secured asset put up for auction / obtaining the bid form.	Rajendra Kokate +91 9970023455 Property Inspection Date: 22nd February 2019. Time 11am to 4.00pm

- 1. The Auction is conducted as per the further Terms and Conditions of the Bid document and as per the procedure set out therein. Bidders may go through the website of Shriram Housing Finance Limited (SHFL), www.shriramhousing.in and website of the service provider, https://eauctions.samil.in for bid documents, the details of the secured asset put up for auction / obtaining the bid f
- For details, help, procedure and online training on e-auction, prospective bidders may contact Mr. Debjyoti Roy of M/s. Shriram Automali India Limited (SAMIL), Contact Number: +91-9874702021, e-mail ID: debjyoti.r@samil.in
 All the intending purchasers/bidders are required to register their name in the portal mentioned above as https://eauctions.samil.in and get user ID and password free of cost to participate in the e-auction on the date and time aforesaid.
- 3. All the intending purchasers/bidders are required to register their name in the portal mentioned above as https://eauctions.samil.in and get user ID and passwordfree of cost to participate in the e-auction on the date and time aforesaid.
- 3. An time tentioning point contains a few departs and the same and th
- 5. EMD in the name of Shriram Housing Finance Limited amount to be deposited by way of RTGS/ NEFT to the account details mentioned herein below:BANK NAME- AXIS BANK LIMITED, BRANCH- BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX, MUMBAI /BANK ACCOUNT NO- Current Account No. 911020013220315/IFSC CODE- UTIB0000230
- 6. For participating in the e-auction, intending purchasers/bidders will have to submit the details of payment of refundable Earnest Money Deposit of 10 % of the reserve price of the secured assets along with Self attested copies of the PANCARD/AADHAR Card, Residence Proof, Board Resolutions in case of company and Address Proof on or before 1st March, 2019 i.e. Friday
- The successful purchase/bidder shall deposit the 25 % (inclusive of EMD) of his/fits offer by way of RTGS/ NEFT to the account mentioned herein above on or before 18:00 hours on 15th March, 2019 i.e. Friday i.e. day of auction, which deposit will have to confirmed by SHFL, failing which the sale will be deemed have been failed and the EMD of the said successful bidder shall be forfeited. 8. The EMD of all other bidders who did not succeed in the e-auction will be refunded by SHFL within 72 working hours of the closure of the e-auction. The EMD will not carry any interest
- 9. The balance amount of purchase consideration shall be payable by the successful purchase/hidder on or before the fifteenth day from the date of confirmation of sale of the said secured asset by the Authorised Officer/Secured Creditor or such extended period as may be agreed upon in writing by the Authorised Officer at his/her discretion. In case of default, all amounts deposited till then shall be liable to be forfeited.
- 10. For inspection of property or more information, the prospective bidders may contact the authorised officer Mr. Rajendra Kokate at rajendra.kokate@shriramhousing.com (email) or on 09970023455 (Mobile) AND/OR Mr. Sagar
- Padwal at sagar.padwal@shriramhousing.com (email) or on 09930874485 (Mobile). 11.At any stage of the auction, the Authorised Officer may accept/reject/modify/cancel the bid/offer or post-pone the auction without assigning any reason thereof and without any prior notice.
- 12. The successful purchaser/bidder shall bear any statutory dues, taxes, fees payable, stamp duty, registration fees, etc. that is required to be paid in order to get the property conveyed/delivered in his/her/list favour as per the applicable law 13. Sale is subject to the confirmation by the Authorised Officer.
- 14. The Borrower/Guarantors, who are liable for the said outstanding dues, shall treat this Sale Notice as a notice under Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, about the holding of above mentioned auction sale 15. The sale shall be subject to rules/conditions prescribed under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002, as amended from time to time.
- 16. It shall solely be the responsibility of the successful bidder to get the sale registered. All expenses relating to stamp duty, registration charges, transfer charges and any other expenses and charges in respect of the registration of the sale for the above referred property shall be borne by the successful bidder/ purchaser. The sale has to be registered at the earliest else the purchaser has to give the request letter to SHFL mentioning the reason of delaying the registration.
- 17. The Authorised Officer is not bound to accept the highest offer or any or all offers and SHFL reserves its right to reject any or all bids without assigning any reason. In case the bids are rejected, Authorised Officer can negotiate with any of the
- rendered or intending bidders or other parties for sale of property by private treaty. erson other than the intending bidder/ offerer themselves, or their duly authorized representatives shall be allowed to participate in the auction/sale proceedings
- NB: Please note that the secured creditor is going to issue the sale notice to all the Borrowers/ Guarantors/ Mortgagors by speed/ registered post. In case the same is not received by any of the parties, then this publication of sale
- notice may be treated as a substituted mode of service

Place: Pune Date : 07-02-2019

Authorised Officer Shriram Housing Finance Limited

14/4

(Reg

Ope Scop (inclu GGS Time

MASK INVESTMENTS LIMITED

NOTICE

FOR MASK INVESTMENTS LIMITED

(Sanju Patel) Company Secretary

Jyoti Ltd.

P.O. Office: Nanuthal Amin Mary, Industrial Area,
P.O. Chemical Industries, Vadodars - 390003 Ph.: 0285-305444,
Fax No. 0265-2390671, CINL 399903 LTH4SHIC000363
E-mail:secretary@yofi.com, Website, www.hoft.com

Pursuant to Regulation 29 and 47 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015, that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled on THURSDAY, the 14th February, 2019, at the Registered Office of the Company to consider inter alia the un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended or 1st to December, 2018. This infiniation is also available on the website of the Company at www.jvot.com and on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.beeindia.com.

For Jyoti Limited Chanangs at Www.bseindia.com.

For Jyoti Limited

Date: 05 (02 2019

Place: Vadodara Vice President (Legal) & Company Secretary

SCANPOINT GEOMATICS LIMITED

Notice of Board Meeting



INDIAN RAILWAY FINANCE CORPORATION LIMITED
(A GOVERNMENT OF HOLD ENTERPRISE)

U.G. Floor, East Tower, NECC Place, Brisham Plarmah Marg,
Prage Viner, Loth Road, New Other-141003

Phone: 24389786-89, Fair: 24389770, Website: www.artc.nic.in

Indian Railway in the Committee of the C

UDAIPUR CEMENT WORKS LIMITED

Additional General Manager (F)

839.38 2,052.95 640.13

(1,718.83) (5,823.12) (1,945.98)

(1,205.09) (3,687.16) (1,945.98) 12,456.39 12,456.39 11,608.21

PARMAX PHARMA LIMITED (CIN: L24231GJ1994PLC023504)
Reg. Off. Plot No. 20, Survey No. 52, Rajkot-Gondaj National Highway No 27, Hadamtala, Rajkot, Gujarat-360311.
Phone No. 02827-270534/35 E-Mail Id: info@parmaxpharma.com

Director Din No. : 01130615

adani Power

Adani Power Limi

	The state of the s
Sr. No.	Particulars
1	Total Income
2	Net (Loss) for the period (before share of (loss) from Associate and Exceptional Items)
3	Net (Loss) for the period before share of (loss) from Associ (after Exceptional items)
4	Net (Loss) for the period after tax and share of (loss) from (after Exceptional items)